Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.63
2:18.33
2:19.41
2:19.83
2:20.52
2:20.53
2:20.69
2:21.40
2:21.71
2:22.14
2:22.18
2:22.68
2:23.94
2:23.98
2:25.69
2:27.17
2:36.07
2:37.87
2:42.82
2:42.83
2:46.17
2:50.33
2:50.42
2:51.92
3:09.15

3:18.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

694
683
667
661
652
652
649
640
635
630
629
623
606
606
585
567
476
459
419
419
394
366
365
356
267
232

Round

Date

14/05/11
12/05/12
05/11/11
25/02/12
06/11/10
12/03/11
01/12/12
06/11/10
13/12/14
14/05/11
21/11/10
22/01/11
27/10/11
20/12/09
13/03/10
22/11/09
14/03/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
24/05/08
01/03/08
21/03/08
03/02/08
26/01/08
02/12/06
28/05/06

Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
South East Region Champs

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
South East Region Champs

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Boldmere Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Bournemouth Dolphins Open

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

Guildford City Qualifier

Guildford City Last Chance

Berks & South Bucks CC

Reading Easter Open Meet

City of Southampton Open

Windsor SC Open

City of Oxford Open Meet

Bournmouth Dolphins Junior

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
Norwich
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Woking
Hatfield
Birmingham
Maidenhead
Windsor & Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Reading
Southampton
Maidenhead
Oxford

Bournemouth
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.71
2:20.69
2:18.33
2:19.83
2:19.41
2:23.94
2:17.63
2:22.14
2:20.53
2:22.68
2:22.18
2:20.52
2:21.40
2:25.69
2:23.98
2:27.17
2:36.07
2:37.87
2:42.82
2:42.83
2:50.33
2:46.17
2:50.42
2:51.92
3:09.15
3:18.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

635
649
683
661
667
606
694
630
652
623
629
652
640
585
606
567
476
459
419
419
366
394
365
356
267
232

Round

F

I I T

Date

13/12/14
01/12/12
12/05/12
25/02/12
05/11/11
27/10/11
14/05/11
14/05/11
12/03/11
22/01/11
21/11/10
06/11/10
06/11/10
13/03/10
20/12/09
22/11/09
14/03/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
24/05/08
21/03/08
01/03/08
03/02/08
26/01/08
02/12/06

28/05/06

Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Windsor Club Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

South East Region Champs

South East Region Champs

Berks & S Bucks Champs

Bournemouth Dolphins Open

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

Guildford City Qualifier

Guildford City Last Chance

Reading Easter Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

City of Southampton Open

Windsor SC Open

City of Oxford Open Meet

Bournmouth Dolphins Junior

Venue
Woking
Aldershot
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Norwich
Windsor & Maidenhead
Hatfield
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Birmingham
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Guildford
Reading
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Oxford

Bournemouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



